PRONTO

MENU

GRAB & GO

gIgXNDDOEGfécI)-faACola 591CC [$4'190]
SANOWICH MISA FRESCO. (50590
\S/aArI\lieDc‘INaIO(I:eHsTIgQCERCEoSl(a:%N CC [$4'590]
vorlonsdas o CARE S 56.550,
\S/aArI\lieDc‘INalcfeHsItUg:cIa?OCola 591CC [$5'890]
EQ?SBCUORSUCEA\SFAE (;RISPY POLLO [56-39@
Variedades + Coca Cola 597¢C (35590
EQ?SBCUOR(EUCEASFAE %HEDDAR ($5.690]
FRESCO + Coca Cola 591CC  (34:990
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PRONTO

MENU

GRAB & GO

HAMBURGUESA CHEDDAR BACON
FRESCO + CAFE S

HAMBURGUESA CHEDDAR BACON
Variedades + Coca Cola 5921CC

HAMBURGUESA DOBLE
FRESCO + CAFE S

HAMBURGUESA DOBLE
FRESCO + Coca Cola 521CC

CROISSANT
+ CAFE S

CROISSANT
+ Coca Cola 921CC

690 |

.990 |

490 |

.890 |

690 |

.990 |




PRONTO

MENU

D O S

§§0Rg(? VBaUrIi-eLdades [$3'590j
gz)(OB/Eg:)Dé\CS Vcacrlijedades [$2'190j
g?OGCAg?/IZ‘:‘iZEIades [$3-690j
300 CC Variedades $2.490,
§00 CC Variedades (52890
£00 CC Variedades | $2.750,
591 CC Variedades $2.290,
£00 CC Variedades $2.190,
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PRONTO

MENU

SNACKS

2X GALLETA BON O BON
95 GR

2X DONUTS
100 GR

2X LAYS STAX
134 GR Variedades

2X LAYS O DORITOS
100 GR

2X BARRA WILD PROTEIN
Variedades

($3.490)

($3.190)

($5.690)

($3.490]

($3.290)




PRONTO

MENU

”

CAFETERIA

= 2 W

oer 1oz 16 oz 2102
ggggﬁgg { )($2.790]($3.090])($3.290)
ﬁ:gg:géNo { )($2.890)($3.190)($3.490)
ﬁggg;‘géNo { )($2.390)($2.590)(%$2.790)
g:EICEONLTAETIEIESCAFE { )($3.190)($3.490)($3.790)

LATTE ( (52

NESCAFE .890)($3.190])($3.490)

MOCACCINO
[ JIEE

NESCAFE .190)($3.490)($3790 |

ESPRESSO
P s ) )

ESPRESSO DOBLE

ESPRESS G| | — a—
TE [ )($1.790)($1.790)($1.790)
CAPUCCING { )($3.190)($3.690])($4.090]

VEGETAL

NN RN RN E N



